MYLES-2
MAGNETIC LINEAR ENCODER
PROFILE SYSTEM
magnetic measuring scale in flat profile
and unguided sensor head
• High resolution up to 0.001 mm
• Tape in flat and rugged aluminum profile
• Stainless steel cover protect

     to layer 1 by the user. The steel tape is magnetically neutral and
     employed to mechanically protect the magnetic tape. B5 Magnetic Tape
ORDERING CODE:
MYLES-2 XX X XXX XXX
Power Supply and Output
PPL : 24 VDC ±%20 Power Supply
: 24 VDC Push-Pull Output
TTL : 5 VDC ±%5 Power Supply
: 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver
Output
Option : 24 VDC ±%20  Power Supply
: 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver
Signal Output Type
2 = A, B
3 = A, B, Z
4 = A, /A, B, /B
6 = A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
  Z-Signal: Standart = every 5mm
           * Optional = One Z reference signal (for example on
                                     startpoint)
Model
Resolution
05 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
25 = 25 µm
62 = 62,5µm
Cable Length
5M = 5 m
10M = 10 m
optional between 5 to 50 m For example: MYLES-2-05-PPL-2-5M
MYLES-2 Series
05 = 5 µm resolution
PPL = Push Pull signal output and 24 VDC Power Supply
2 = A, B  signal output
5M = 5 meter cable
Carl-Bosch-Straße 8
49525 Lengerich/Germany
Tel.: +49 54 81-93 85-0
Fax: +49 54 81-93 85-12